
MMS Activity Estimated Tryout Date or Month Name of Coach or Sponsor Email address of Coach or Sponsor
Cross Country February 15th, Make Up, Feb 23 Katie Shuster kshuster@madison-schools.com

Volleyball

Parent and player interest  meeting: 
March 4th at 6pm. 7th grade tryout: 
April 8th and April 10. 8th grade tryout: 
April 9th and 11th Lexie Morgan ale124@madison-schools.com

MMS Cheer February 26-29, 2024 Amy Peters apeters@madison-schools.com
Dance Team March 18-22 Margot Collins mar112@madison-schools.com
Varsity and JV Tennis May Head Coach Brad Boteler bboteler@madison-schools.com
Archery November Catie Stoltzfus cstoltzfus@madison-schools.com
Girls Golf End of March Coach Bayliss tbayliss@madison-schools.com

Softball Mid-May Valerie Thames vthames@madison-schools.com
Yearbook End of March Morgan Watkins mswatkins21@gmail.com
Robotics April- applications due Sarah Beth Berry sberry@madison-schools.com

Football
Interest Meeting for Students & Parents - 
March Tate Rogers trogers@madison-schools.co

Girls Basketball March Zariah Matthews zar100@madison-schools.com
Boys Basketball March Travis Reed travis.reed@madison-schools.com
Show Choir May 2nd- Clinic  May 3rd - Tryouts Jan Bruening jbruening@madison-schools.com 
Math Counts March Jean Selph jselph@madison-schools.com
Spirit Club April Lindsay Bouchillon lbouchillon@madiosn-schools.com
Boys Golf March Todd Beach tbeach@madison-schools.com
Track End of April/Beginning of May Brady Hoda bhoda@madison-schools.com



Assistant Coach Email address of Assistant Coach

Please select the CURRENT 
grades that can tryout for your 
sport.

Barry Cook robert.cook@madison-schools.com current 6th and 7th graders

Katy Ellmer kellmer@madison-schools.com current 6th and 7th graders
N/A N/A current 7th graders

current 7th graders
Lexie Morgan ale123@madison-schools.com current 6th and 7th graders

current 6th and 7th graders
Thomas Watkins thomas@randywatkinsgolf.com current 6th and 7th graders
Coach Stokes, Coach 
Flowers, Coach Baldwin sflowers@madison-schools.com current 6th and 7th graders
n/a current 6th and 7th graders
Melissa Rice mrice@madison-schools.com 5th, 6th, 7th 

current 6th and 7th graders
current 6th and 7th graders

Christa Kettler ckettler@madison-schools.com current 6th and 7th graders
5th, 6th, 7th 

Melissa Rice mrice@madison-schools.com current 6th graders 
current 6th and 7th graders

Katy Shuster kshuster@madison-schools.com 


